CU10Y1100JATUA
Part Number CU10Y1100JATUA
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 10PF 16V NP0 01005
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CU10Y1100JATUA Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CU10Y1100JATUA
Manufacturer Part Number CU10Y1100JATUA Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 10PF 16V NP0 01005
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series CU Voltage - Rated 16V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.016" L x 0.008" W (0.40mm x 0.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features Ultra-Low ESR
Capacitance 10pF Tolerance ±5%
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 01005 (0402 Metric) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.009" (0.22mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CU10Y1100JATUA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CU10Y1100JATUA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CU10Y12R2BATUA CAP CER 2.2PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU103601 SENSOR MAGN PROG 5VDC RANGE 180 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) 500 pcs
CU1031E POT 10K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR Ohmite 500 pcs
CU10Y11R5BAT2A CAP CER 1.5PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU1052E POT 1M OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR Ohmite 500 pcs
CU10Y11R2BAT2A CAP CER 1.2PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R8BAT2A CAP CER 1.8PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU1041E POT 100K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR Ohmite 500 pcs
CU1021E POT 1K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR Ohmite 500 pcs
CU103603 SENSOR MAGN PROG 5VDC RANGE 45 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) 500 pcs
CU10Y13R3BAT2A CAP CER 3.3PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R0BATUA CAP CER 1PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y12R7BAT2A CAP CER 2.7PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y12R2BAT2A CAP CER 2.2PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU1011E POT 100 OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR Ohmite 500 pcs
CU10-14 AC/DC, 10W PCB MOUNT POWER SUPPL XP Power 500 pcs
CU103602 SENSOR MAGN PROG 5VDC RANGE 360 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) 500 pcs
CU10Y11R0BAT2A CAP CER 1PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y10R5BAT2A CAP CER 0.5PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y1220JATUA CAP CER 22PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06033A681KAT2A 08051A2R2BA12A 08051C682K4T2A 08053A150J4T2A 18122A102JAT2A
A05D12/150Z AC0603BRNPO9BN1R8 ADS1242IPW BSM25GD120DN2E C1005X6S1C334M050BC
C2012X7R1A155M CL21B223KBANNNC CU10Y10R5BAT2A CU10Y11R0BAT2A CU10Y11R0BATUA
CU10Y11R2BAT2A CU10Y11R5BAT2A CU10Y11R8BAT2A CU10Y1220JATUA CU10Y12R2BAT2A
CU10Y12R2BATUA CU10Y12R7BAT2A CU10Y13R3BAT2A CU10Y13R9BAT2A CU10Y14R7BAT2A
CU10Y14R7BATUA CU10Y15R6BAT2A CU10Y16R2BAT2A FDP047N08 IR26-71C/L302/TR8
IRFHM3911TRPBF IRFK3F150 LYT0005D-TL MAX4639EUE+T ME500410
MP2-202S P6SMBJ68A PC817X3CSP9F PCM2705DBR PEB22522F
PVZ3A203C01R00 S-24C32CI-T8T5U3 SKD62/12 SKR20/04 SN74AHC1G08QDCKRQ1
ST2310FX TAS5352ADDVR TD46N1400KOC VI-J23-IX VLMG3102-GS08
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CU10Y1100JATUA Details PDF